Animal IVF
Combined Catalogue
2
Table of Contents
IVF Application ............................................................................................................4
General Workflow for Animal In Vitro Fertilization ..........................................5
MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator ....................................................................................6
MIRI® Multiroom Incubator ......................................................................................9

Number of pixels in stored image 670 x 670 860 x 860
*    Under normal condition (CO2 set point reached at 6.0%, all lids closed). **  Under normal condition (O2 set point reached at 5.0%, all lids closed).
Ordering Information
General Specifications
MIRI® TL Time-Lapse Incubator
Item Code Model Code Description
Device
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
Accessories
1320011 MRA-1007 VOC/HEPA filter (recommended to be changed every 3 months)
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos (25 pcs. per pack)
1320045 MRI-GA MIRI® GA CO2/O2 & Temperature Validation Unit, 115V/ 230V

***1 set of humidification system includes one (1) water bottle with tubing, one (1) sample carry tray and one (1) plastic cover.
General Specifications
Ordering Information
Item Code Model Code Description
2070017 MAW-4D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070025 MAW-4D9 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070018 MAW-6D8-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070026 MAW-6D9-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070050 MAW-6D8-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070039 MAW-6D9-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070036 MAW-6D8-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070038 MAW-6D9-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
15
*Note to customer: Insert electrical voltage number into last model number digit when ordering
Contact Esco or your local Sales Representative for ordering information.
General Specifications

• Password protection for secure system access
OPTION: Choose the appropiate block for your PCR application with Five Interchangeable Blocks
Ordering Information
Item Code Model Code Description
2210003 AERIS-MB Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Main Body (100-240 VAC)
2210004 AERIS-BG096 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Block (96 x 0.2 ml)
2210005 AERIS-B4830 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Combined Block (48 x 0.2 ml + 30 x 0.5 ml)
2210006 AERIS-BG384 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Block (384 wells)
2210007 AERIS-BD048 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler Dual Block (48 x 0.2 ml)
2210008 AERIS-B4076 Aeris™ Thermal Cycler (4 slides in situ)
Contact Esco or your local Sales Representative for ordering information.
23
Model Code AERIS-BG096 AERIS-B4830 AERIS-BG384 AERIS-BD048 AERIS-B4076
Sample Capacity 96 x 0.2 ml 48 x 0.2 ml